Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 32 Ill. Reg. 6556, effective April 1, 2008, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 32 Ill. Reg. 14504, effective August 25, 2008; amended at 41 Ill. Reg. 862, effective January 20, 2017; emergency amendment at 45 Ill. Reg. 16330, effective December 14, 2021, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired May 12, 2022; amended at 46 Ill. Reg. 9666, effective May 26, 2022.
